Name VINING= NORMAN

Enlisted . RECRUITING STATION DETROIT MICH,

XXRRK
Age at Entrance 18 YRS .

Home Address  ROQUTE. #1.
Vv County

Served at

Service Number 154"19'55 '

Date 2'25 18

RatAPPRENTICE SEAMAN

From

To

Town MARLETTE

State M' C H

Served as

U.S.N.

XXX RAXX

No. Days

NAVAL TRA | NING STATION

GREAT LAKES ILL.
RECEIVING SHIP PHILA-

DELPHIA PA,

NAVAL TRAINING BARRACKS
BASE .6-QUEENSTOWN IRE,
U.S.S.MANLEY

Remarks:

2-23-18

5-15-18

5-26-18
6-29-18

5-15-18

5-26-18

6=29-18
11-11-18

SEAMAN

Date Discharge 8-28-1919- NAVAL TRAINING STATION
GREAT LAKES ILL

Place  InkcXipe)Nty

Library Bureau 26-1533 -4

Rating at Discharge

SEAMAN 2 CLASS

APPRENTICE SEAMAN 84

136
41

SEAMAN



prAoIddy

?E’Z, 20/

o_\.; wrar)




